
JAIN PUBLIC HR. SEC. SCHOOL 

Fees Detail 

FEES STRECTUURE 2024-25 

1st Irstallment (Adm, +3 Month Fees) 
2nd Installment (Monthly Fees) 
3rd & 4th Installment (Monthly Fees) 
5th & 6th Installment (Monthly Fees) 

Fees Detail 

1st Installment (Adm. +3 Month Fees) 
2nd Installment (Monthly Fees) 
3rd & 4th Installment (Monthly Fees) 
5th & 6th Installment (Monthly Fees) 

Fees Detail 

Fees Detail 

1st Installment (Adm. + 3 Month Fees) 
|2nd Installment (Monthly Fees) 
3rd & 4th Installment (Monthly Fees) 
5th & 6th Installment (Monthly Fees) 

Total Fees 

Fees Detail 

1st Installment (Adm. + 3 Month Fees) 
2nd Installment (Monthly Fees) 

|3rd &4th Installment (Monthly Fees) 
|5th & 6th Installment (Monthly Fees) 

Total Fees 

Fees Detail 

Total Fees 

1st Installment (Adm. +3 Month Fees) 
|2nd Installment (Monthly Fees) 
3rd & 4th Installment (Monthly Fees) 
|5th & 6th Installment (Monthly Fees) 

Total Fees 

ka 

Total Fees 

1st Installment (Adm. +3 Month Fees) 
|2nd Installment (Monthly Fees) 
3rd & 4th Installment (Mønthly Fees) 
5th & 6th Installment (Monthly Fees) 

ChecsitSecretary 
Jain Public Hr. Sec. School 

Sagar (M. P.) 

Total Fees 

April 2024 

July 2024 
Aug 2024/0ct. 2024 

Monthly 

Dec. 2024 / Feb 2024 

July 2024 
April 2024 

Monthly 

Aug 2024/0ct. 2024 

July 2024 

Dec. 2024 / Feb 2024 

April 2024 
Monthly 

Aug 2024/0ct. 2024 
Dec. 2024/ Feb 2024 

April 2024 
July 2024 

July 2024 

CBSE AFF. No, 1031106 

Monthly 

Aug 2024/0ct. 2024 
Dec. 2024 / Feb 2024 

April 2024 

July 2024 

Monthly 

Aug 2024/0ct. 2024 
Dec. 2024 / Feb 2024 

Monthly 
April 2024 

Aug 2024/0ct. 2024 
Dec. 2024/ Feb 2024 

Pre Primary 

1/1 

5270| 

800 

3200 

IX/X 

3200| 

12470| 

6090| 

XI/XI 

950| 

3800 

14640 

3800| 

6400 

1050| 
4200 

15850 
4200 

VI/ VI/ VIII 
8790| 

1400 

5600 

21390 
5600 

10710| 
1600 

6400 

6400 

25110 

11200 

1700 

6800| 
6800 

cncipat 

26500| 

lain Public Hr. fc School 
Sagar (M. P) 
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