JAIN PUBLIC HR. SEC. SCHOOL

FEES STRECTURE 2024-25

Fees Detail	Monthly	Pre Primary
1st Installment (Adm. + 3 Month Fees)	April 2024	5270
2nd Installment (Monthly Fees)	July 2024	800
3rd & 4th Installment (Monthly Fees)	Aug 2024/Oct. 2024	3200
5th & 6th Installment (Monthly Fees)	Dec. 2024 / Feb 2024	3200
		Caron Company of the Company
Total Fees	and the second and had the second as the second	12470

Fees Detail	Monthly	1/11
1st Installment (Adm. + 3 Month Fees)	April 2024	6090
2nd Installment (Monthly Fees)	July 2024	950
3rd & 4th Installment (Monthly Fees)	Aug 2024/Oct. 2024	3800
5th & 6th Installment (Monthly Fees)	Dec. 2024 / Feb 2024	3800
Total Fees		14640

Fees Detail	Monthly	III/IV/V
1st Installment (Adm. + 3 Month Fees)	April 2024	6400
2nd Installment (Monthly Fees)	July 2024	1050
3rd & 4th Installment (Monthly Fees)	Aug 2024/Oct. 2024	4200
5th & 6th Installment (Monthly Fees)	Dec. 2024 / Feb 2024	4200
Total Fees		15850

Fees Detail	Monthly	VI / VII/ VIII
1st Installment (Adm. + 3 Month Fees)	April 2024	8790
2nd Installment (Monthly Fees)	July 2024	1400
3rd & 4th Installment (Monthly Fees)	Aug 2024/Oct. 2024	5600
5th & 6th Installment (Monthly Fees)	Dec. 2024 / Feb 2024	5600
Total Fees		21390

Fees Detail	Monthly	IX/X
1st Installment (Adm. + 3 Month Fees)	April 2024	10710
2nd Installment (Monthly Fees)	July 2024	1600
3rd & 4th Installment (Monthly Fees)	Aug 2024/Oct. 2024	6400
5th & 6th Installment (Monthly Fees)	Dec. 2024 / Feb 2024	6400
Total Fees		25110

Fees Detail	Monthly	XI/XII
1st Installment (Adm. + 3 Month Fees)	April 2024	11200
2nd Installment (Monthly Fees)	July 2024	1700
3rd & 4th Installment (Monthly Fees)	Aug 2024/Oct. 2024	6800
5th & 6th Installment (Monthly Fees)	Dec. 2024 / Feb 2024	6800
Total Fees	Control of the Contro	26500

Jain Public Hr. Sec. School Sagar (M. P.)

Su incipal lain Public Hr. Sec. School Sagar (M. P.)